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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 

 
IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name Date of Birth Nation 

40 

Snatch 1 44 POURAMIN Zahra 01.01.2008 KERMAN 

C&J 1 50 POURAMIN Zahra 01.01.2008 KERMAN 

Total 1 94 POURAMIN Zahra 01.01.2008 KERMAN 

45 

Snatch 

1 38 SOHRABPOUR Hadieh 07.09.2007 KERMAN 

2 37 BIJANI Hananeh 01.01.2007 ILAM 

3 35 AFSHAR Parnia 10.10.2008 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

C&J 

1 52 BIJANI Hananeh 01.01.2007 ILAM 

2 46 SOHRABPOUR Hadieh 07.09.2007 KERMAN 

3 35 AFSHAR Parnia 10.10.2008 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

Total 

1 89 BIJANI Hananeh 01.01.2007 ILAM 

2 84 SOHRABPOUR Hadieh 07.09.2007 KERMAN 

3 70 AFSHAR Parnia 10.10.2008 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

49 

Snatch 

1 40 HAJ MOHAMMADI Saghar 03.08.2007 KERMAN 

2 35 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 32 TAHMASEBI Fatemeh 27.05.2007 CHAHARMA HAL & BAKHTIARI 

C&J 

1 49 HAJ MOHAMMADI Saghar 03.08.2007 KERMAN 

2 49 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 40 TAHMASEBI Fatemeh 27.05.2007 CHAHARMA HAL & BAKHTIARI 

Total 

1 89 HAJ MOHAMMADI Saghar 03.08.2007 KERMAN 

2 84 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 72 TAHMASEBI Fatemeh 27.05.2007 CHAHARMA HAL & BAKHTIARI 

55 

Snatch 

1 60 KESHTKAR Maryam 01.01.2008 FARS 

2 48 GHIASI Mahsa 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN 

3 43 SOHRAB POUR Negin 10.07.2008 KERMAN 

C&J 

1 80 KESHTKAR Maryam 01.01.2008 FARS 

2 65 GHIASI Mahsa 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN 

3 51 SOHRAB POUR Negin 10.07.2008 KERMAN 

Total 

1 140 KESHTKAR Maryam 01.01.2008 FARS 

2 113 GHIASI Mahsa 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN 

3 94 SOHRAB POUR Negin 10.07.2008 KERMAN 

59 

Snatch 

1 70 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 MAZANDARA N 

2 57 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin zahra 22.05.2008 KERMAN 

3 56 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ISFAHAN 

C&J 

1 85 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 MAZANDARA N 

2 74 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ISFAHAN 

3 72 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin zahra 22.05.2008 KERMAN 

Total 

1 155 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 MAZANDARA N 

2 130 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ISFAHAN 

3 129 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin zahra 22.05.2008 KERMAN 
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64 

Snatch 

1 66 DARVISHI Tara 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN 

2 62 HOSSEINI Mobina 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN 

3 60 BABAEE Maryam 01.01.2007 TEHRAN 

C&J 

1 80 DARVISHI Tara 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN 

2 76 HOSSEINI Mobina 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN 

3 75 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 ARDABIL 

Total 

1 146 DARVISHI Tara 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN 

2 138 HOSSEINI Mobina 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN 

3 134 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 ARDABIL 

71 

Snatch 

1 80 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ISFAHAN 

2 65 ZAFARI Niko 01.01.2008 LORESTAN 

3 60 ASTARAKI Sonia 01.01.2008 LORESTAN 

C&J 

1 105 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ISFAHAN 

2 76 MOSAVIAN Samaneh 04.03.2008 KHOZESTAN 

3 75 LARIJANI Setayesh 01.01.2006 TEHRAN 

Total 

1 185 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ISFAHAN 

2 131 LARIJANI Setayesh 01.01.2006 TEHRAN 

3 131 MOSAVIAN Samaneh 04.03.2008 KHOZESTAN 

76 

Snatch 
1 70 HELALI Ayda 01.01.2008 ARDABIL 

2 62 RAHIMI Nazanin 01.01.2008 QOM 

C&J 
1 100 HELALI Ayda 01.01.2008 ARDABIL 

2 72 RAHIMI Nazanin 01.01.2008 QOM 

Total 
1 170 HELALI Ayda 01.01.2008 ARDABIL 

2 134 RAHIMI Nazanin 01.01.2008 QOM 

81 

Snatch 

1 87 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN 

2 80 HOSSEINI Seyedeh masomeh 01.01.2008 QAZVIN 

3 73 AMANI Artemis 01.01.2008 KORDESTAN 

C&J 

1 110 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN 

2 96 HOSSEINI Seyedeh masomeh 01.01.2008 QAZVIN 

3 90 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 01.01.2008 MAZANDARA N 

Total 

1 197 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN 

2 176 HOSSEINI Seyedeh masomeh 01.01.2008 QAZVIN 

3 162 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 01.01.2008 MAZANDARA N 

81+ 

Snatch 

1 89 AMIRI Hosna 06.02.2006 KORDESTAN 

2 85 SHEIKHI Maysa 13.10.2007 ISFAHAN 

3 84 ASADPOUR Hasti 15.10.2007 KHOZESTAN 

C&J 

1 104 MAJIDI Tasnim 01.01.2008 ARDABIL 

2 103 ASADPOUR Hasti 15.10.2007 KHOZESTAN 

3 100 SHEIKHI Maysa 13.10.2007 ISFAHAN 

Total 

1 189 AMIRI Hosna 06.02.2006 KORDESTAN 

2 187 ASADPOUR Hasti 15.10.2007 KHOZESTAN 

3 185 SHEIKHI Maysa 13.10.2007 ISFAHAN 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

Rank Country Team 
Category 

T
O

T
A

L 

40 45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 81+ 

1 IRI KERMAN 84/1 78/1 84/1 69/1 71/1 60/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 446/6 

2 IRI KHOZESTAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 129/2 75/1 69/1 0/0 58/1 73/1 404/6 

3 IRI HAMEDAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 75/1 60/1 84/1 0/0 0/1 102/2 0/1 321/7 

4 IRI ISFAHAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 73/1 63/1 84/1 0/0 0/0 71/1 291/4 

5 IRI ARDABIL 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 68/1 0/0 84/1 0/0 133/2 285/4 

6 IRI FARS 0/0 0/0 0/0 106/2 0/0 0/0 64/1 0/0 0/0 57/1 227/4 

7 IRI KHORASAN 
RAZAVI 0/0 69/1 75/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 62/1 206/3 

8 IRI MAZANDARAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 84/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 68/1 0/0 152/2 

9 IRI KORDESTAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 66/1 78/1 144/2 

10 IRI TEHRAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 67/1 70/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 137/2 

11 IRI QAZVIN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 61/1 0/0 75/1 0/0 136/2 

12 IRI CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 0/0 0/0 69/1 65/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 134/2 

13 IRI ILAM 0/0 81/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 19/1 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 100/3 

14 IRI QOM 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 75/1 0/0 0/0 75/1 

15 IRI GOLESTAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 64/1 0/0 64/1 

16 IRI ALBOURZ 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 59/1 0/0 59/1 

17 IRI LORESTAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 48/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 48/2 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

WOMEN  MEDALS 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank Team Flag Gol
d 

Silve
r 

Bronz
e 4 5 6 7 8 9 1

0 
1
1 

1
2 

1
3 

1
4 

1
5 

1
6 

1
7 

1
8 

1
9 

2
0 

2
1 

2
2 23 24 25 

1 KERMAN 7 3 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 HAMEDAN 6 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 ARDABIL 4 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 ISFAHAN 3 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 MAZANDARAN 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 FARS 3 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 ILAM 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 KORDESTAN 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 KHOZESTAN 0 6 2 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI 

0 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 QAZVIN 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 QOM 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 TEHRAN 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 LORESTAN 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 CHAHARMAHA
L & BAKHTIARI 

0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 GOLESTAN 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 ALBOURZ 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 40 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 3 POURAMIN Zahra 01.01.2008 KERMAN A 40 44 47 44 

           

Printed at : 08.05.2024 11:51:00 AM Page : 6 



 

 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 45 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 60 SOHRABPOUR Hadieh 07.09.2007 KERMAN A 35 35 38 38 

2 1 BIJANI Hananeh 01.01.2007 ILAM A 31 35 37 37 

3 4 AFSHAR Parnia 10.10.2008 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 30 35 40 35 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 49 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 58 HAJ MOHAMMADI Saghar 03.08.2007 KERMAN B 36 40 40 40 

2 57 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 35 38 39 35 

3 59 TAHMASEBI Fatemeh 27.05.2007 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI B 25 30 32 32 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 55 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 52 KESHTKAR Maryam 01.01.2008 FARS B 55 60 65 60 

2 53 GHIASI Mahsa 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN B 45 48 51 48 

3 54 SOHRAB POUR Negin 10.07.2008 KERMAN B 40 43 43 43 

4 56 FARHADIAN BABADI Akram 29.10.2008 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI B 35 40 40 35 

5 55 ZARE Yeganeh 12.05.2008 FARS B 35 37 40 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 59 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 48 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 MAZANDARAN B 70 0 0 70 

2 51 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin 
zahra 

22.05.2008 KERMAN B 53 57 61 57 

3 47 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ISFAHAN B 55 56 60 56 

4 50 KHADEM NAGHASH Hadis 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 51 54 59 54 

5 49 AZIMI NIA Donya 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 50 52 54 54 

6 46 ABOULFATHI Nazanin zahra 20.01.2008 HAMEDAN B 35 40 40 40 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 64 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 39 DARVISHI Tara 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN B 61 66 70 66 

2 42 HOSSEINI Mobina 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 56 60 62 62 

3 45 BABAEE Maryam 01.01.2007 TEHRAN B 52 56 60 60 

4 44 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 ARDABIL B 55 59 61 59 

5 40 EYZAD PANAHI Setayesh 25.03.2007 ISFAHAN B 50 53 55 55 

6 41 MOZAFARI Mahdis 08.09.2007 KERMAN B 45 48 50 50 

7 43 ZAREI Fatemeh 05.08.2007 ILAM B 35 40 40 35 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 71 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 85 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ISFAHAN B 70 75 80 80 

2 86 ZAFARI Niko 01.01.2008 LORESTAN B 63 63 65 65 

3 87 ASTARAKI Sonia 01.01.2008 LORESTAN B 55 58 60 60 

4 90 LARIJANI Setayesh 01.01.2006 TEHRAN B 56 60 61 56 

5 88 MOSAVIAN Samaneh 04.03.2008 KHOZESTAN B 50 55 61 55 

6 68 SHOKOHI Aynaz 01.01.2006 FARS A 55 55 60 55 

7 64 TAGHVAEE Fatemeh 25.01.2008 QAZVIN B 40 48 53 48 

8 89 HEMATI Elham 01.01.2007 ILAM B 48 50 50 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 76 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 84 HELALI Ayda 01.01.2008 ARDABIL B 65 70 73 70 

2 81 RAHIMI Nazanin 01.01.2008 QOM B 60 62 62 62 

3 82 MEMARI Yeganeh 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN B 35 35 35 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN 81 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 107 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN A 82 87 91 87 

2 101 HOSSEINI Seyedeh masomeh 01.01.2008 QAZVIN A 70 78 80 80 

3 96 AMANI Artemis 01.01.2008 KORDESTAN A 65 65 73 73 

4 97 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 01.01.2008 MAZANDARAN A 68 72 74 72 

5 102 SHARIFI Negar 27.10.2007 GOLESTAN A 58 63 68 68 

6 100 KARAMPOUR Mania 01.01.2008 KHOZESTAN A 52 56 58 58 

7 98 MOHSENI Zhila 27.03.2008 ALBOURZ A 53 57 62 57 

8 103 PARTOEE FAR Zaynab 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN A 40 43 45 45 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 

YOUTH 

WOMEN +81 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 148 AMIRI Hosna 06.02.2006 KORDESTAN A 85 85 89 89 

2 145 SHEIKHI Maysa 13.10.2007 ISFAHAN A 80 85 88 85 

3 150 ASADPOUR Hasti 15.10.2007 KHOZESTAN A 84 88 88 84 

4 151 MAJIDI Tasnim 01.01.2008 ARDABIL A 71 75 81 81 

5 143 NOORI NEJAD Roya 15.06.2007 ARDABIL A 65 70 70 65 

6 146 ARMONTEN Sofia 06.05.2008 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 63 63 63 63 

7 144 SODMAND Setareh 08.03.2007 FARS A 50 54 57 54 

8 142 MALEKI Nazanin zahra 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN A 40 40 41 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 40 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 3 POURAMIN Zahra 01.01.2008 KERMAN A 45 50 57 50 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 45 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 1 BIJANI Hananeh 01.01.2007 ILAM A 47 50 52 52 

2 60 SOHRABPOUR Hadieh 07.09.2007 KERMAN A 46 46 46 46 

3 4 AFSHAR Parnia 10.10.2008 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 30 35 40 35 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 49 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 58 HAJ MOHAMMADI Saghar 03.08.2007 KERMAN B 45 49 52 49 

2 57 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 45 48 49 49 

3 59 TAHMASEBI Fatemeh 27.05.2007 CHAHARMAHAL 
& BAKHTIARI B 35 40 42 40 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 55 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 52 KESHTKAR Maryam 01.01.2008 FARS B 80 80 85 80 

2 53 GHIASI Mahsa 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN B 55 60 65 65 

3 54 SOHRAB POUR Negin 10.07.2008 KERMAN B 46 51 55 51 

4 55 ZARE Yeganeh 12.05.2008 FARS B 45 50 50 45 

5 56 FARHADIAN BABADI Akram 29.10.2008 CHAHARMAHAL 
& BAKHTIARI B 42 45 47 42 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 59 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 48 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 MAZANDARAN B 85 0 0 85 

2 47 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ISFAHAN B 65 70 74 74 

3 51 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin 
zahra 

22.05.2008 KERMAN B 68 68 72 72 

4 50 KHADEM NAGHASH Hadis 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 65 70 73 70 

5 49 AZIMI NIA Donya 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 58 63 66 63 

6 46 ABOULFATHI Nazanin zahra 20.01.2008 HAMEDAN B 40 45 50 50 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 64 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 39 DARVISHI Tara 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN B 74 74 80 80 

2 42 HOSSEINI Mobina 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 72 76 79 76 

3 44 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 ARDABIL B 68 72 75 75 

4 45 BABAEE Maryam 01.01.2007 TEHRAN B 63 69 73 69 

5 40 EYZAD PANAHI Setayesh 25.03.2007 ISFAHAN B 60 65 71 65 

6 41 MOZAFARI Mahdis 08.09.2007 KERMAN B 55 55 55 55 

7 43 ZAREI Fatemeh 05.08.2007 ILAM B 0 0 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 71 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 85 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ISFAHAN B 100 105 110 105 

2 88 MOSAVIAN Samaneh 04.03.2008 KHOZESTAN B 68 73 76 76 

3 90 LARIJANI Setayesh 01.01.2006 TEHRAN B 65 70 75 75 

4 68 SHOKOHI Aynaz 01.01.2006 FARS A 65 70 75 70 

5 64 TAGHVAEE Fatemeh 25.01.2008 QAZVIN B 55 63 68 55 

6 89 HEMATI Elham 01.01.2007 ILAM B 57 57 57 0 

7 87 ASTARAKI Sonia 01.01.2008 LORESTAN B 75 75 75 0 

8 86 ZAFARI Niko 01.01.2008 LORESTAN B 75 75 75 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 76 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 84 HELALI Ayda 01.01.2008 ARDABIL B 95 100 103 100 

2 81 RAHIMI Nazanin 01.01.2008 QOM B 72 72 72 72 

3 82 MEMARI Yeganeh 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN B 75 75 75 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 81 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 107 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN A 95 101 110 110 

2 101 HOSSEINI Seyedeh masomeh 01.01.2008 QAZVIN A 91 96 100 96 

3 97 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 01.01.2008 MAZANDARAN A 90 95 95 90 

4 102 SHARIFI Negar 27.10.2007 GOLESTAN A 70 76 80 76 

5 96 AMANI Artemis 01.01.2008 KORDESTAN A 75 87 87 75 

6 98 MOHSENI Zhila 27.03.2008 ALBOURZ A 67 71 75 75 

7 100 KARAMPOUR Mania 01.01.2008 KHOZESTAN A 60 65 70 65 

8 103 PARTOEE FAR Zaynab 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN A 75 0 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN +81 JERK 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 151 MAJIDI Tasnim 01.01.2008 ARDABIL A 101 103 104 104 

2 150 ASADPOUR Hasti 15.10.2007 KHOZESTAN A 103 103 108 103 

3 145 SHEIKHI Maysa 13.10.2007 ISFAHAN A 100 109 109 100 

4 148 AMIRI Hosna 06.02.2006 KORDESTAN A 100 104 105 100 

5 146 ARMONTEN Sofia 06.05.2008 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 77 83 90 83 

6 143 NOORI NEJAD Roya 15.06.2007 ARDABIL A 76 80 0 76 

7 144 SODMAND Setareh 08.03.2007 FARS A 70 75 76 76 

8 142 MALEKI Nazanin zahra 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN A 0 0 0 0 

           

Printed at : 08.05.2024 11:51:00 AM Page : 25 



 

 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 40 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 3 POURAMIN Zahra 01.01.2008 KERMAN A 44 50 94 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 45 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 1 BIJANI Hananeh 01.01.2007 ILAM A 37 52 89 

2 60 SOHRABPOUR Hadieh 07.09.2007 KERMAN A 38 46 84 

3 4 AFSHAR Parnia 10.10.2008 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI 

A 35 35 70 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 49 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 58 HAJ MOHAMMADI Saghar 03.08.2007 KERMAN B 40 49 89 

2 57 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI 

B 35 49 84 

3 59 TAHMASEBI Fatemeh 27.05.2007 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 

B 32 40 72 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 55 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 52 KESHTKAR Maryam 01.01.2008 FARS B 60 80 140 

2 53 GHIASI Mahsa 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN B 48 65 113 

3 54 SOHRAB POUR Negin 10.07.2008 KERMAN B 43 51 94 

4 56 FARHADIAN BABADI Akram 29.10.2008 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 

B 35 42 77 

5 55 ZARE Yeganeh 12.05.2008 FARS B 0 45 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 59 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 48 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 MAZANDARAN B 70 85 155 

2 47 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ISFAHAN B 56 74 130 

3 51 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin 
zahra 

22.05.2008 KERMAN B 57 72 129 

4 50 KHADEM NAGHASH Hadis 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 54 70 124 

5 49 AZIMI NIA Donya 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 54 63 117 

6 46 ABOULFATHI Nazanin zahra 20.01.2008 HAMEDAN B 40 50 90 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 64 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 39 DARVISHI Tara 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN B 66 80 146 

2 42 HOSSEINI Mobina 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN B 62 76 138 

3 44 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 ARDABIL B 59 75 134 

4 45 BABAEE Maryam 01.01.2007 TEHRAN B 60 69 129 

5 40 EYZAD PANAHI Setayesh 25.03.2007 ISFAHAN B 55 65 120 

6 41 MOZAFARI Mahdis 08.09.2007 KERMAN B 50 55 105 

7 43 ZAREI Fatemeh 05.08.2007 ILAM B 35 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 71 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 85 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ISFAHAN B 80 105 185 

2 90 LARIJANI Setayesh 01.01.2006 TEHRAN B 56 75 131 

3 88 MOSAVIAN Samaneh 04.03.2008 KHOZESTAN B 55 76 131 

4 68 SHOKOHI Aynaz 01.01.2006 FARS A 55 70 125 

5 64 TAGHVAEE Fatemeh 25.01.2008 QAZVIN B 48 55 103 

6 89 HEMATI Elham 01.01.2007 ILAM B 0 0 0 

7 87 ASTARAKI Sonia 01.01.2008 LORESTAN B 60 0 0 

8 86 ZAFARI Niko 01.01.2008 LORESTAN B 65 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 76 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 84 HELALI Ayda 01.01.2008 ARDABIL B 70 100 170 

2 81 RAHIMI Nazanin 01.01.2008 QOM B 62 72 134 

3 82 MEMARI Yeganeh 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN B 0 0 0 

           

Printed at : 08.05.2024 11:51:00 AM Page : 33 



 

 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN 81 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 107 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN A 87 110 197 

2 101 HOSSEINI Seyedeh masomeh 01.01.2008 QAZVIN A 80 96 176 

3 97 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 01.01.2008 MAZANDARAN A 72 90 162 

4 96 AMANI Artemis 01.01.2008 KORDESTAN A 73 75 148 

5 102 SHARIFI Negar 27.10.2007 GOLESTAN A 68 76 144 

6 98 MOHSENI Zhila 27.03.2008 ALBOURZ A 57 75 132 

7 100 KARAMPOUR Mania 01.01.2008 KHOZESTAN A 58 65 123 

8 103 PARTOEE FAR Zaynab 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN A 45 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

        

WOMEN +81 Total 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 148 AMIRI Hosna 06.02.2006 KORDESTAN A 89 100 189 

2 150 ASADPOUR Hasti 15.10.2007 KHOZESTAN A 84 103 187 

3 145 SHEIKHI Maysa 13.10.2007 ISFAHAN A 85 100 185 

4 151 MAJIDI Tasnim 01.01.2008 ARDABIL A 81 104 185 

5 146 ARMONTEN Sofia 06.05.2008 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI 

A 63 83 146 

6 143 NOORI NEJAD Roya 15.06.2007 ARDABIL A 65 76 141 

7 144 SODMAND Setareh 08.03.2007 FARS A 54 76 130 

8 142 MALEKI Nazanin zahra 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN A 0 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

      

WOMEN Sinclair Scores 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank Name Date of Birth  Body Weight Total Sinclair 

1 SHARIFI Hanieh 01.01.2007 ISFAHAN 67.8 185 232.32 

2 KADKHODAEE Asal 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN 80.4 197 227.23 

3 HOSSEINI Seyede zahra 09.03.2008 MAZANDARAN 57.7 155 214.83 

4 KESHTKAR Maryam 01.01.2008 FARS 53 140 205.85 

5 ASADPOUR Hasti 15.10.2007 KHOZESTAN 92.6 187 204.05 

6 HELALI Ayda 01.01.2008 ARDABIL 74 170 203.86 

7 HOSSEINI Seyedeh masomeh 01.01.2008 QAZVIN 80 176 203.45 

8 AMIRI Hosna 06.02.2006 KORDESTAN 102 189 200.11 

9 MAJIDI Tasnim 01.01.2008 ARDABIL 101 185 196.42 

10 SHEIKHI Maysa 13.10.2007 ISFAHAN 110.6 185 191.93 

11 DARVISHI Tara 01.01.2008 HAMEDAN 63.6 146 190.26 

12 SHEIKHOLESLAMI Parmis 01.01.2008 MAZANDARAN 79.8 162 187.48 

13 VATAN Sonia 11.06.2007 ARDABIL 59.28 134 182.46 

14 HOSSEINI Mobina 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN 62.6 138 181.56 

15 POURAMIN Zahra 01.01.2008 KERMAN 38.36 94 181.01 

16 SEDIGHI Hasti 13.10.2008 ISFAHAN 57.56 130 180.47 

17 SAFI JAHANSHAHI Nazanin 
zahra 

22.05.2008 KERMAN 57 129 180.27 

18 AMANI Artemis 01.01.2008 KORDESTAN 76.8 148 174.31 

19 BABAEE Maryam 01.01.2007 TEHRAN 61.88 129 170.94 

20 KHADEM NAGHASH Hadis 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN 58.32 124 170.65 

21 SHARIFI Negar 27.10.2007 GOLESTAN 77.6 144 168.78 

22 GHIASI Mahsa 01.01.2007 HAMEDAN 52.82 113 166.56 

23 MOSAVIAN Samaneh 04.03.2008 KHOZESTAN 68.2 131 163.97 

24 RAHIMI Nazanin 01.01.2008 QOM 72.6 134 162.25 

25 EYZAD PANAHI Setayesh 25.03.2007 ISFAHAN 60.5 120 161.27 

26 LARIJANI Setayesh 01.01.2006 TEHRAN 70.4 131 161.18 

27 AZIMI NIA Donya 01.01.2007 KHOZESTAN 58.32 117 161.02 

28 NOORI NEJAD Roya 15.06.2007 ARDABIL 83.6 141 159.94 

29 SHOKOHI Aynaz 01.01.2006 FARS 66.6 125 158.56 

30 ARMONTEN Sofia 06.05.2008 KHORASAN RAZAVI 99.8 146 155.55 



 

 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

      

WOMEN Sinclair Scores 

IRANIAN WEIGHTLIFTING JUNIOR & YOUTH GIRLS COMPETITION 
YOUTH 

Rank Name Date of Birth Team Body Weight Total Sinclair 

31 MOHSENI Zhila 27.03.2008 ALBOURZ 79.2 132 153.28 

32 BIJANI Hananeh 01.01.2007 ILAM 43.66 89 152.53 

33 SODMAND Setareh 08.03.2007 FARS 84 130 147.18 

34 SOHRABPOUR Hadieh 07.09.2007 KERMAN 43.24 84 145.16 

35 HAJ MOHAMMADI Saghar 03.08.2007 KERMAN 46.7 89 144.21 

36 KARAMPOUR Mania 01.01.2008 KHOZESTAN 80 123 142.19 

37 SOHRAB POUR Negin 10.07.2008 KERMAN 51.88 94 140.39 

38 MOZAFARI Mahdis 08.09.2007 KERMAN 62.2 105 138.69 

39 ZABIHI Matina 16.06.2007 KHORASAN RAZAVI 47.14 84 135.08 

40 TAGHVAEE Fatemeh 25.01.2008 QAZVIN 69.2 103 127.9 

41 ABOULFATHI Nazanin zahra 20.01.2008 HAMEDAN 57.18 90 125.5 

42 AFSHAR Parnia 10.10.2008 KHORASAN RAZAVI 43.56 70 120.2 

43 TAHMASEBI Fatemeh 27.05.2007 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 46.08 72 117.94 

44 FARHADIAN BABADI Akram 29.10.2008 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 52.54 77 113.94 

 


